LS60L
Battery-Powered
Knockout Punch Driver
The Greenlee LS60L Battery-Powered Knockout Punch Driver is now
part of the new line of Greenlee “L” Series Gator tools with Lithium-Ion
power.  It makes the holemaking process even easier than before.
More Power
	 •	 State of the art 18V lithium-ion (Li-ion) battery provides 70% more

10 gauge mild steel: 2” conduit (61.5 mm)
12 gauge stainless steel: 2” conduit (61.5 mm)
Ordering Information
CAT # UPC # DESCRIPTION QTY
LS60LA11 52155 Battery Punch Driver-120 Volt Charger with 2 draw studs, 1 adapter and 1 spacer 1
LS60LA12 52156 Battery Punch Driver-12 Volt Charger with 2 draw studs, 1 adapter and 1 spacer 1
LS60LA22 52157 Battery Punch Driver-230 Volt Charger with 2 draw studs, 1 adapter and 1 spacer 1
LS60LB11 52158
Battery Punch Driver-120 Volt Charger with 1/2” through 2” Slug-Buster® conduit size
punches, 2 draw studs, 1 adapter and 1 spacer
1
LS60LB12 52159
Battery Punch Driver-12 Volt Charger with 1/2” through 2” Slug-Buster® conduit size
punches, 2 draw studs, 1 adapter and 1 spacer
1
LS60LB22 52160
Battery Punch Driver-230 Volt Charger with 1/2” through 2” Slug-Buster® conduit size
punches, 2 draw studs, 1 adapter and 1 spacer
1
LS60LA120 52161 Punch Driver-120 Volt AC Adapter with 2 draw studs, 1 adapter and 1 spacer 1
LS60LA230 52162 Punch Driver-230 Volt AC Adapter with 2 draw studs, 1 adapter and 1 spacer 1
LS60LB120 52163
Punch Driver-120 Volt AC Adapter with 1/2” through 2” Slug-Buster® conduit size
punches, 2 draw studs, 1 adapter and 1 spacer
1
LS60LB230 52164
Punch Driver-230 Volt AC Adapter with 1/2” through 2” Slug-Buster® conduit size
punches, 2 draw studs, 1 adapter and 1 spacer
1
DISTRIBUTOR INFORMATION: